

CNR MHSI01-000422-2014

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1

Respondent No.11B is served with notice vide bailiff report at Exh.139 and respondent No.20C is served with notice vide bailiff report at Exh.141. In spite of service of notice respondents No.11B and 20C have not appeared. Hence, appeal to proceed ex-parte against respondents No.11B and 20.

Sindhudurg
Date –01/01/2024

Sd/-xxx
(V. S. Deshmukh)
District Judge-2,
Sindhudurg-Oros.